HMI Operator Interfaces
Rugged Graphite® & G3 HMIs
Protocol conversion  |  Multi-vendor support  |  Web server
Data logging  |  Email notification  |  SMS message alerts
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
2
Sleek. Rugged. Flexible. Red Lion is the Best Choice for HMI Panels.
From factories to extreme remote locations, Red Lion's HMI solutions enable customers to easily connect, monitor and

14 Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
15
HMI Ordering Guide
MODEL NUMBER
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR
DISPLAY
SIZE DISPLAY
SERIAL
PORTS
ETHERNET
PORTS USB HOST EXPANSION
CARD
SUPPORT
G07C0000 Indoor 7" 800 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 5 Module Slots SD Card
G07S0000 Outdoor 7" 800 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 5 Module Slots SD Card
G09C0000 Indoor 9" 800 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 6 Module Slots SD Card
G09C1000 Indoor 9" 800 x 480 3 iso. 2 2 6 Module Slots SD Card
G10C0000 Indoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10C1000 Indoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 2 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10R0000 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 1 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10R1000 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 2 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10S0000 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G10S1000 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 2 2 7 Module Slots SD Card
G12C0000 Indoor 12" 1280 x 800 3 iso. 1 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
G12C1100 Indoor 12" 1280 x 800 4 iso. 2 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
G15C0000 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 3 iso. 1 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
G15C1100 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 4 iso. 2 2 8 Module Slots SD Card
Rugged Graphite HMIs
MODEL NUMBER
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR
DISPLAY
SIZE DISPLAY
SERIAL
PORTS
ETHERNET
PORTS USB HOST EXPANSION
CARD
SUPPORT
G303M000 Indoor 3" 128 x 64 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G303S000 Outdoor 3" 128 x 64 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G306M000 Indoor 6" 320 x 240 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G306A000 Indoor 6" 320 x 240 3 1 Expansion Card 1 Card Slot CF Card
G306MS00 Outdoor 6" 320 x 240 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G308C100 Indoor 8" 640 x 480 3 1 - 1 Card Slot CF Card
G308A210 Indoor 8" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310C210 Indoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310R210 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310R230 Indoor 10" 800 x 600 3 iso. 2 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310S210 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G310S230 Outdoor 10" 640 x 480 3 iso. 2 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G315C210 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 3 iso. 1 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
G315C230 Indoor 15" 1024 x 768 3 iso. 2 1 1 Card Slot CF Card
Powerful G3 HMIs
MODEL NUMBER
INDOOR/
OUTDOOR
DISPLAY
SIZE DISPLAY
SERIAL
PORTS
ETHERNET
PORTS USB HOST EXPANSION
CARD
SUPPORT
G304K200 Indoor 4" 480 x 272 2 1 - - -
G307K200 Indoor 7" 800 x 480 3 1 - - SD Card
G3 Kadet HMIs
Learn more at www.redlion.net/HMI
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com